			08-11.	-200	1	Altera Dock	et No. 00925.0307-US-01	
For	m PTO 1595				=	U.S. De	partment of Commerce	
	,	4/9/10					and Trademark Office	
To	the Honorable C	ommissioner of Patents and	Trademarks: Please record	0864	ilisu maa	uments or copy the	ereof	
		nveying party(ies)	- Tradomana. Tradad 100010			address of receivin		
		NFOSS (NORDBORG	) A/S	S/ N/ D/		NFOSS HOLDING		
Add	Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ Yes ☒ No  3. Nature of conveyance:				Additional name(s) & addresses attached?  Yes  No			
		September 27, 2001	erger hange of Name				OPR/FINANCE	
4.	Application	number(s) or patent กเ	imber(s)				W.	
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
A.		ication Number(s) Issued 6/17/03		Pat	ent Numb	per(s)		
1			Additional numbers at	ttached?	☐ Yes 🖾	No		
5. cor						er of applications a	and patents involved: 1	
Na	me	Michael B. Lasky		7. To	Enclose	ed		
Add	dress:	Altera Law Group			] Authoriz	zed to charged to c	leposit account	
		6500 City West Parkw Minneapolis, Minneso	• -			ge any additional f	ees or credit any Account number: 50-1038	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9.	9. Statement and Signature:  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is copy of the original document.							
	Michael B. I	asky	/M X	Chy .			4 Ancietaria	
Na	me of Persor		/Sign	nature	<del></del>	<del></del>	Date Date	
1	-	0000022 6578356	v	1	umber of pa	ges including cover she	eet, attachments, and document: 5	
01 FC:80	21	40.00 DP						
d	CERTIFICATE U leposited in the U Recordation Serv	NDER 37 C.F.R. 1.8: The u	ndersigned hereby certifies to as first class mail, with suffer the Trademark Office, P.O. B	ficient pos	tage, infaln e	envelope addressed to:	described herein, are being Mail Stop Assignment	

PATENT REEL: 015653 FRAME: 0788



-\_ = ... <sub>= .</sub>.

Bearing the date 17th may 2000 of the notified amendments relating to the company:

## "DANFOSS FLUID POWER A/S" Nordborgvej 81 DK-6430 Nordborg

of the municipality of Nordborg

which company is recorded in the register of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency under CVR-nr 20161612 (former registration number A/S 29.299) have been recorded in the register of the agency, whereupon the company is carrying the name:

"SAUER-DANFOSS (NORDBORG) A/S" Nordborgvej 81 DK-6430 Nordborg

And bearing the date 31st august 2001 of the notifed amendments relating to the company:

"SAUER-DANFOSS (NORDBORG) A/S" Nordborgvej 81 DK-6430 Nordborg

of the municipality of Nordborg

which company is recorded in the register of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency under CVR-nr 20161612 (former registration number A/S 29.299) have been recorded in the register of the agency, whereupon the company is carrying the name:

KAMPMANNSGADE 1

1780 KØBENHAVN V

TELEFON 33 30 77 00

www.eogs.dk

PATENT REEL: 015653 FRAME: 0789



<u>~</u>₹...,

## "SAUER-DANFOSS HOLDING A/S" Nordborgvej 81 DK-6430 Nordborg

Copenhagen, 27th September 2001\_

I confirm that this is a true copy of the original name change certificate.

J. Berbergensen Corporate Counsel



1780 KØBENHAVN V

TELEFON 33 30 77 00

www.eogs.dk

RECORDED: 08/09/2004

PATENT REEL: 015653 FRAME: 0790